TIME TABLE CERTIFICATE COURSE IN TOUR AND
TRAVEL MANAGEMENT DECEMBER 2010

TIME: 11.00 A.M. TO 2.00 P.M.

DATE
3.1.11

5.1.11
7.1.11
10.1.11
12.1.11

14111
17.1.11

19.1.11
21.1.11

DAY
Monday

Wednesday
Friday
Monday
Wednesday

Friday
Monday

Wednesday
Friday

PAPER CODE

Module-1

Module-2
Module-3
Module-4
Module-5

Module-6
Module-7

Module-8
Module-9

NAME OF THE PAPERS

Computer Application in Tourism
Industry

Tourism Marketing

Tourism Products of India

Business Communication

Meeting Incentives and Conference
Management

Escorts and Guides

Tour Package Designing and Itinerary
Costing

Travel Agency and Tour Operations
Sustainable Eco-tourism Management



