TIME TABLE CERTIFICATE COURSE IN TOUR AND TRAVEL MANAGEMENT DECEMBER 2010

TIME: 11.00 A.M. TO 2.00 P.M.

DATE	<u>DAY</u>	PAPER CODE	NAME OF THE PAPERS
3.1.11	Monday	Module-1	Computer Application in Tourism Industry
5.1.11	Wednesday	Module-2	Tourism Marketing
7.1.11	Friday	Module-3	Tourism Products of India
10.1.11	Monday	Module-4	Business Communication
12.1.11	Wednesday	Module-5	Meeting Incentives and Conference
			Management
14.1.11	Friday	Module-6	Escorts and Guides
17.1.11	Monday	Module-7	Tour Package Designing and Itinerary
			Costing
19.1.11	Wednesday	Module-8	Travel Agency and Tour Operations
21.1.11	Friday	Module-9	Sustainable Eco-tourism Management